| %

iclency

Eff

MVAVLong Pion Eff. V MVAcut | CombDLLpi > 2.5000 | MLP Norm BP NCycles750 CE tanh HL1SF1.6 HL2SFO CVTest15:1e-16 !UseReg

All NaturalMix AllPhysTracksInEvent:AllPhysTr

100

90 F

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

ight reSel | Train:Upgr

09cUp02RecoUpO01MixtureGhosts GhF1 Eval:UpgradeSim09cUp02RecoUpO1MixtureGhosts | TMVA-Upgrade-Sim09cUp0O2RecoUp01

¥

'I'v-vlv-vi v -Vly.vlv_']_'_

l‘*“'-v-v-

sElectron
eMuon
vPion

[=Kaon

Proton
+Ghost

~“V-V-V-y.y.
v VVV-Vvy.y. v .
. V-y.y.

'V\'\v-.y.

0.7 0.8 0.9 1
Long Pion MVA cut value



	Contents
	Page 1


